
LOTS 2 & 3 BLOCK 6 LAKESIDE HEIG
THAT PART OF THE CLOSED ALLEY LY
PER RESOL# 93R-45 REC IN ORB 784

LOWELL CHARLES S
2226 S MARION ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

08-4S-17-08240-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

8417.0300 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/03/2017 DF 0.42 46,250 0 0 46,250

STANDARD
2

115,276
3,200
46,250

164,726
60,174

104,552
HX HB WR 13 104,552

0
164,726

0

164,726

1136/0684 11/15/2007 WD Q I 118,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNETH A & S ANN MCC

CHARLES S & MYRTLE 

0522/0128 9/01/1983 WD Q V 01 3,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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11752 ADDN SFR 75 10/15/1996

2008HX Base Yr

2226 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,427 110.9600 124.28 177,348 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1232

BAS 320 100 320 25,851

BAS 912 100 912 73,673

FCP 320 25 80 6,462

FOP 304 30 91 7,351

UOP 120 20 24 1,939

1,976 1,427 115,276

BAS= W9 UOP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W29 S24 FOP= S8 E38 N8 W38$ E38
N4 BAS= E20 FCP= E20 N16 W20 S16$ N16 W20 S16$ N20$.
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16

20

16 FCP

20

16

20

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

3,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 18,500.00 23,125.00 46,250


